
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL  
                     

Periodic Test - I  

Date Day 
Subject  

III IV V VI VII VIII IX X  

07-07-25 Monday English English English Maths Maths SST SST Maths  
08-07-25 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi IT IT  
09-07-25 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths English English English Science Science  
10-07-25 Thursday EVS EVS EVS SKT SKT SKT Hindi Hindi  
11-07-25 Friday       SST Science Maths Maths SST  
12-07-25 Saturday       Science SST Science English English  

           

           

Term - I (Half Yearly)  

Date Day 
Subject  

III IV V VI VII VIII IX X  

10-09-25 Wednesday       Art/GK Art/GK        
12-09-25 Friday English English Hindi English English English English Hindi  
13-09-25 Saturday Guj Guj Guj Guj Guj SKT IT IT  
15-09-25 Monday EVS EVS EVS Maths Maths Maths SST SST  
16-09-25 Tuesday GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE      
17-09-25 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi SKT SKT Hindi Maths Science  
18-09-25 Thursday Preparatory Leave  
19-09-25 Friday Maths Maths Maths SST SST SST Science Maths  
20-09-25 Saturday Art/Comp. Art/Comp. Art/Comp. Hindi Hindi Art/Comp. Hindi English  
22-09-25 Monday       Science Science Science      

           

           

           



Periodic Test - II  

Date Day 
Subject  

III IV V VI VII VIII IX X  

15-12-25 Monday EVS EVS EVS Maths Maths Maths SST Maths  
16-12-25 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Hindi SKT SKT SKT IT IT  
17-12-25 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths SST SST SST Maths Science  
18-12-25 Thursday English English English Hindi Hindi Hindi English English  
19-12-25 Friday       Science Science Science Hindi Hindi  
20-12-25 Saturday       English English English Science SST  

           

           

           

Term - II (Annual Examination) 

Date Day 
Subject Grade-IX 

III IV V VI VII VIII Date DAY Subject 

02-03-26 Monday Maths Maths Maths SST SST SST       

03-03-26 Tuesday GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE GK/VE       

04-03-26 Wednesday HOLI       

05-03-26 Thursday Preparatory Leave       

06-03-26 Friday Guj Guj Guj Guj Guj SKT       

07-03-26 Saturday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi       

09-03-26 Monday Preparatory Leave       

10-03-26 Tuesday EVS EVS EVS Maths Maths Maths       

11-03-26 Wednesday Art/Comp. Art/Comp. Art/Comp. Art/Comp. Art/Comp. Art/Comp.       

12-03-26 Thursday English English English Science Science Science       

13-03-26 Friday       SKT SKT         

14-03-26 Saturday       English English English       

 


